
For a single fee, Gala Design will create and produce your complete invitation package from scratch. Some items may also be added A La Carte.

All pricing includes quantities from 50-300 pieces. The design process should begin 4–6 months before your wedding. Prices include design time and

printing but will range based upon design and materials.

Once you decide to work with Gala Design to create your wedding invitation package, here are the next steps:

1. Contact us to reserve your wedding date. Click on “forms to get started” on our website pricing page to download info forms.

2. Send us your completed questionnaire, wedding services agreement and non-refundable deposit of $500. The balance will be due upon delivery 

of invitations. 

3. Once your deposit is received, Gala Design will set up a personal consultation to discuss timing, your style and vision for your invitation package.

4. Gala Design will produce 3 mock-ups of your package showing colors and paper choices.

5. Once you choose a design, we’ll make the necessary revisions (up to 2 rounds) to your satisfaction and prepare a final estimate.

6. Gala Design will handle the production of your invitation package and deliver on the scheduled date.

It’s that simple. Gala Design makes your invitation planning effortless. The result is a one-of-a-kind package that perfectly compliments all other

aspects of your wedding, creating a harmonious image that is truly as individual as you are. Feel free to contact us if you have any questions. We

look forward to working with you on your special occasion.

I N F O
PA

C
K

A
G

E
IN

C
LU

D
ES

PR
IC

E

Logo Design

Invitation Design

RSVP Card

Directional or Map

ThankYou Notes

Programs

Envelopes

Logo Design

Invitation Design

RSVP Card

Directional or Map

Envelopes

$2800-$3200$2200-$2500

$600 

$450  

$500  

$450  

$350

$200

$150  

$350  

$2.25/env. 

$3.75/env.

TBD  

Save the Date Cards  

Thank You Notes  

Rehearsal Invitations 

Traditional Programs 

Blank Placecards   

Favor Tags 

Wedding Signage   

Menu Cards   

Laser Addressing  

Hand Calligraphy  

Custom Items 

G
A

L
A

 D
E

S
IG

N
• 2977 O

V
A

LEN
E C

T. • M
A

R
IET

T
A

, G
A

 • 30064

P
 7

7
0

 4
2

9
 0

7
7

5
 • F 7

7
0

 4
2

9
 0

9
9

7
 • W

W
W

.G
A

L
A

D
E

SIG
N

.N
E

T



In addition to our one-of-a-kind invitation design packages, Gala Design offers elegant calligraphy services. We can
match almost any typeface with our black, laser-ink addressing. Also, the formal look of the hand-written envelope
is a classic touch to any invitation. Choose from our various artists’ styles*. Our pricing is as follows:

Laser Calligraphy $2.25 per envelope
Hand Calligraphy (price may vary by style) $3.75 per envelope

with purchase of Invitation Package each envelope $.25 off

Inner Envelopes & Table Cards $1.00 per line

Please provide your guest list in Microsoft Word by email or disk. Make sure that all names and addresses are exactly
the way you want the envelope to be addressed (i.e.  Dr. and Mrs. John Smith  OR  Miss Barbara Jones & Guest.)
All calligraphy services take 2 weeks per 100 invitations and must be scheduled in advance. Always include extra
envelopes. We look forward to working with you!

Designer & Owner, Gala Design

C A L L I G R A P H Y

A B

*Hand styles shown are scanned reproductions

G
A

L
A

 D
E

S
IG

N
• 2977 O

V
A

LEN
E C

T. • M
A

R
IET

T
A

, G
A

 • 30064

P
 7

7
0

 4
2

9
 0

7
7

5
 • F 7

7
0

 4
2

9
 0

9
9

7
 • W

W
W

.G
A

L
A

D
E

SIG
N

.N
E

T



E

G

I

F

H

J

K L

C D

*Hand styles shown are scanned reproductions


