



wedding pricing

For a single fee, Gala Design will create and produce your complete invitation package from scratch. Some items may also be added A La Carte. All pricing includes quantities from 50-300 pieces. The design process should begin 4–6 months before your wedding. Prices include design time and printing but will range based upon design and materials.

PACKAGE	Cinderella	Angelic	Ob La Carte	
	Logo Design	Logo Design	Save the Date Cards	\$600
INCLUDES	Invitation Design	Invitation Design	Thank You Notes	\$450
		RSVP Card	Rehearsal Invitations	\$500
	RSVP Card		Traditional Programs	\$450
	Directional or Map	Directional or Map	Blank Placecards	\$350
	Envelopes	ThankYou Notes	Favor Tags	\$200
	•	D	Wedding Signage	\$150
		Programs	Menu Cards	\$350
		Envelopes	Laser Addressing	\$2.25/env.
			Hand Calligraphy	\$3.75/env.
PRICE	\$2200-\$2500	\$2800-\$3200	Custom Items	TBD

the design process

Once you decide to work with Gala Design to create your wedding invitation package, here are the next steps:

- 1. Contact us to reserve your wedding date. Click on "forms to get started" on our website pricing page to download info forms.
- 2. Send us your completed questionnaire, wedding services agreement and non-refundable deposit of \$500. The balance will be due upon delivery of invitations.
- 3. Once your deposit is received, Gala Design will set up a personal consultation to discuss timing, your style and vision for your invitation package.
- 4. Gala Design will produce 3 mock-ups of your package showing colors and paper choices.
- 5. Once you choose a design, we'll make the necessary revisions (up to 2 rounds) to your satisfaction and prepare a final estimate.
- 6. Gala Design will handle the production of your invitation package and deliver on the scheduled date.

It's that simple. Gala Design makes your invitation planning effortless. The result is a one-of-a-kind package that perfectly compliments all other aspects of your wedding, creating a harmonious image that is truly as individual as you are. Feel free to contact us if you have any questions. We look forward to working with you on your special occasion.

Tiffany Westbrook

CALLIGRAPHY



In addition to our one-of-a-kind invitation design packages, Gala Design offers elegant calligraphy services. We can match almost any typeface with our black, laser-ink addressing. Also, the formal look of the hand-written envelope is a classic touch to any invitation. Choose from our various artists' styles*. Our pricing is as follows:

Laser Calligraphy
Hand Calligraphy (price may vary by style)
with purchase of Invitation Package

Inner Envelopes & Table Cards

\$2.25 per envelope \$3.75 per envelope each envelope \$.25 off

\$1.00 per line

Please provide your guest list in Microsoft Word by email or disk. Make sure that all names and addresses are **exactly** the way you want the envelope to be addressed (i.e. Dr. and Mrs. John Smith OR Miss Barbara Jones & Guest.) All calligraphy services take 2 weeks per 100 invitations and must be scheduled in advance. Always include extra envelopes. We look forward to working with you!

Tiffany Westbrook

Designer & Owner, Gala Design

Mr. and Mrs. Jan Barkdoll
3995 Jefferson Township Parkway
Marietta, Georgia___

В

She Leila Citings

Gelanta, Georgia

3 0 3 3 9

- Patrick Pompes
 740 Broadway, 12th Floor
 New York, New York
 1 0 0 0 3
- 17 Linden Circle

 Swedesboro, Ohio 45011
- E Mr. and Mrs. Robert Hernandez' 1726 Denniston Avenue Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 1 7 0 1 6
- F Mr. and Mrs. David J. Alansın 1159 Byrnwyck Road Stlanta', Georgia 3 0 3 1 9
- © Mr. and Mrs. John Smith 1234 Feachtree Road Atlanta, Georgia 30308
- H Mr and Mrs. Robert Thomas 642 Forest Avenue Hacienda, California 9 5 4 3 6
- Ohr John Winton Brady

 831 East Worthington Avenue

 Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
- Tiffany Westbrook 44 Rwerwood Glen Dallas, Georgia 30157
- Mrs. Julia Frances Kotarba 540 Pineridge Street Marshfield, Missouri 65706
- Mr. and Mrs Andrew Williams 92 French Quarter Square New Orleans, Louisiana 7 0 1 0 2